
Origem das bezerras no controle Município/UF Espécie
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DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 ALTA FLORESTA DO OESTE / RO BOVINA 1.580 1.577 1.447 1.444 21.104 21.100 20.767 137 175 18 3 100 98 1 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 ALTO ALEGRE DOS PARECIS / RO BOVINA 871 870 808 807 8.905 8.903 8.689 115 98 1 0 100 98 1 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 ALTO PARAISO / RO BOVINA 1.774 1.773 1.584 1.583 22.021 22.010 21.670 118 213 7 2 100 98 1 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 ALVORADA DO OESTE / RO BOVINA 1.451 1.449 1.301 1.299 12.253 12.250 11.795 237 198 19 1 100 96 2 2 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 ARIQUEMES / RO BOVINA 1.893 1.885 1.696 1.688 25.476 25.460 24.541 449 459 10 1 100 96 2 2 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 BURITIS / RO BOVINA 2.426 2.421 2.225 2.220 26.625 26.608 25.461 757 328 59 3 100 96 3 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CABIXI / RO BOVINA 716 716 647 647 5.201 5.201 5.036 18 79 68 0 100 97 0 2 1 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CACAULANDIA / RO BOVINA 756 756 643 643 13.384 13.384 13.215 69 88 11 1 100 99 1 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CACOAL / RO BOVINA 2.381 2.379 2.207 2.205 20.413 20.405 19.986 207 212 0 0 100 98 1 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CAMPO NOVO DE RONDONIA / RO BOVINA 1.871 1.869 1.684 1.682 22.624 22.614 22.185 96 294 39 0 100 98 0 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CANDEIAS DO JAMARI / RO BOVINA 1.128 1.119 1.085 1.076 14.885 14.863 14.481 171 167 41 3 100 97 1 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CANUTAMA / AM BOVINA 214 207 212 205 1.731 1.711 1.623 54 32 2 0 99 95 3 2 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CASTANHEIRAS / RO BOVINA 522 522 466 466 5.611 5.611 4.964 538 62 46 1 100 88 10 1 1 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CEREJEIRAS / RO BOVINA 490 489 437 436 4.015 4.014 3.934 0 54 24 2 100 98 0 1 1 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CHUPINGUAIA / RO BOVINA 827 827 760 760 8.815 8.815 8.537 141 76 56 5 100 97 2 1 1 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 COLORADO DO OESTE / RO BOVINA 1.400 1.400 1.253 1.253 13.370 13.370 13.032 65 130 143 0 100 97 0 1 1 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CORUMBIARA / RO BOVINA 1.251 1.248 1.110 1.107 10.723 10.717 10.576 18 102 21 0 100 99 0 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 COSTA MARQUES / RO BOVINA 989 988 914 913 12.720 12.719 12.569 84 64 1 1 100 99 1 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CUJUBIM / RO BOVINA 1.287 1.287 1.175 1.175 10.948 10.948 10.444 265 239 0 0 100 95 2 2 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 ESPIGAO D'OESTE / RO BOVINA 1.738 1.735 1.607 1.604 15.559 15.545 14.937 355 172 81 0 100 96 2 1 1 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 GOVERNADOR JORGE TEIXEIRA / RO BOVINA 1.458 1.455 1.293 1.291 12.997 12.986 12.602 9 356 19 0 100 97 0 3 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 GUAJARA-MIRIM / RO BOVINA 425 424 397 396 7.254 7.197 7.057 41 73 23 3 99 98 1 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 ITAPUA DO OESTE / RO BOVINA 505 503 485 483 5.169 5.163 4.837 65 188 73 0 100 94 1 4 1 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 JARU / RO BOVINA 2.602 2.597 2.320 2.316 25.277 25.239 24.389 163 594 71 22 100 97 1 2 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 JI-PARANA / RO BOVINA 1.925 1.923 1.722 1.721 16.412 16.399 15.931 169 241 56 2 100 97 1 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 JUINA / MT BOVINA 2 2 2 2 31 31 31 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 LABREA / AM BOVINA 247 245 221 219 5.922 5.920 5.758 33 55 74 0 100 97 1 1 1 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 MACHADINHO D'OESTE / RO BOVINA 2.947 2.941 2.737 2.731 21.302 21.274 19.837 384 1.015 7 31 100 93 2 5 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 MINISTRO ANDREAZZA / RO BOVINA 747 747 676 676 6.569 6.568 6.480 12 76 0 0 100 99 0 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 MIRANTE DA SERRA / RO BOVINA 964 959 888 883 5.953 5.943 5.737 35 165 6 0 100 97 1 3 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 MONTE NEGRO / RO BOVINA 1.511 1.505 1.321 1.315 17.791 17.771 17.328 233 179 26 5 100 98 1 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 NOVA BRASILANDIA D'OESTE / RO BOVINA 1.624 1.624 1.480 1.480 12.093 12.093 11.836 113 136 6 2 100 98 1 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 NOVA MAMORE / RO BOVINA 3.001 2.993 2.783 2.775 39.819 39.780 39.000 260 492 28 0 100 98 1 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 NOVA UNIAO / RO BOVINA 959 959 873 873 6.398 6.398 6.125 51 213 5 4 100 96 1 3 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 NOVO HORIZONTE DO OESTE / RO BOVINA 1.195 1.191 1.064 1.060 9.229 9.214 9.021 30 130 28 5 100 98 0 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 OURO PRETO DO OESTE / RO BOVINA 1.759 1.758 1.534 1.533 17.043 17.042 15.903 395 488 256 0 100 93 2 3 2 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 PARECIS / RO BOVINA 620 619 574 573 8.092 8.087 7.980 33 70 4 0 100 99 0 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 PIMENTA BUENO / RO BOVINA 980 976 895 891 10.168 10.164 10.000 78 83 1 2 100 98 1 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 PIMENTEIRAS DO OESTE / RO BOVINA 234 234 209 209 3.432 3.432 3.386 4 37 3 2 100 99 0 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 PORTO VELHO / RO BOVINA 4.695 4.677 4.378 4.360 57.880 57.652 55.699 1.072 729 151 1 100 97 2 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 PRESIDENTE MEDICI / RO BOVINA 1.850 1.849 1.689 1.689 17.473 17.472 16.929 217 255 70 1 100 97 1 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 PRIMAVERA DE RONDONIA / RO BOVINA 367 367 324 324 3.522 3.520 3.481 18 21 0 0 100 99 1 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 RIO CRESPO / RO BOVINA 345 343 311 309 5.910 5.906 5.762 83 61 0 0 100 98 1 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 ROLIM DE MOURA / RO BOVINA 1.426 1.425 1.313 1.312 12.326 12.325 12.054 137 120 14 0 100 98 1 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 RONDOLANDIA / MT BOVINA 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 SANTA LUZIA D'OESTE / RO BOVINA 851 851 758 758 7.161 7.161 7.037 41 75 8 0 100 98 1 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 SAO FELIPE DO OESTE / RO BOVINA 648 648 587 587 4.878 4.877 4.784 14 70 9 0 100 98 0 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 SAO FRANCISCO DO GUAPORE / RO BOVINA 1.770 1.767 1.576 1.573 23.390 23.367 23.134 77 141 13 2 100 99 0 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 SAO MIGUEL DO GUAPORE / RO BOVINA 1.630 1.628 1.495 1.493 13.180 13.178 12.602 337 233 2 4 100 96 3 2 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 SERINGUEIRAS / RO BOVINA 1.293 1.292 1.178 1.178 12.053 12.046 11.438 462 134 12 0 100 95 4 1 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 TEIXEIROPOLIS / RO BOVINA 618 618 522 522 4.250 4.250 4.058 6 170 16 0 100 95 0 4 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 THEOBROMA / RO BOVINA 1.397 1.395 1.310 1.308 12.036 12.021 11.513 88 399 4 17 100 96 1 3 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 URUPA / RO BOVINA 1.363 1.363 1.219 1.219 7.556 7.553 7.150 80 316 2 5 100 95 1 4 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 VALE DO ANARI / RO BOVINA 1.165 1.162 1.086 1.084 8.987 8.984 8.558 91 249 86 0 100 95 1 3 1 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 VALE DO PARAISO / RO BOVINA 944 943 839 838 7.705 7.700 6.930 206 528 36 0 100 90 3 7 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 VILHENA / RO BOVINA 586 586 551 551 4.955 4.955 4.750 115 61 28 1 100 96 2 1 1 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 ALTA FLORESTA DO OESTE / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 ALTO ALEGRE DOS PARECIS / RO BUBALINA 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 100 0 100 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 ALVORADA DO OESTE / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 ARIQUEMES / RO BUBALINA 6 6 6 6 28 28 27 0 1 0 0 100 96 0 4 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 BURITIS / RO BUBALINA 5 5 5 5 21 21 21 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CABIXI / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 100 50 0 50 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CACAULANDIA / RO BUBALINA 4 4 4 4 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CACOAL / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CAMPO NOVO DE RONDONIA / RO BUBALINA 4 4 4 4 6 6 2 0 4 0 0 100 33 0 67 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CANDEIAS DO JAMARI / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 8 8 6 0 0 2 0 100 75 0 0 25 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CANUTAMA / AM BUBALINA 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CASTANHEIRAS / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CEREJEIRAS / RO BUBALINA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CHUPINGUAIA / RO BUBALINA 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 0 0 0 1 100 75 0 0 0 25



DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 COLORADO DO OESTE / RO BUBALINA 4 4 4 4 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 CORUMBIARA / RO BUBALINA 3 3 3 3 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 COSTA MARQUES / RO BUBALINA 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 1 0 0 0 100 75 25 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 ESPIGAO D'OESTE / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 GOVERNADOR JORGE TEIXEIRA / RO BUBALINA 4 4 2 2 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 GUAJARA-MIRIM / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 ITAPUA DO OESTE / RO BUBALINA 1 1 1 1 5 5 0 0 5 0 0 100 0 0 100 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 JARU / RO BUBALINA 6 6 5 5 18 18 15 0 3 0 0 100 83 0 17 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 JI-PARANA / RO BUBALINA 3 2 3 2 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 57 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 LABREA / AM BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 14 14 14 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 MACHADINHO D'OESTE / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 7 7 4 0 3 0 0 100 57 0 43 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 MINISTRO ANDREAZZA / RO BUBALINA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 MIRANTE DA SERRA / RO BUBALINA 3 3 3 3 14 14 14 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 MONTE NEGRO / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 NOVA BRASILANDIA D'OESTE / RO BUBALINA 4 4 4 4 9 9 6 0 3 0 0 100 67 0 33 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 NOVA MAMORE / RO BUBALINA 6 6 6 6 36 36 36 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 NOVA UNIAO / RO BUBALINA 6 6 5 5 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 NOVO HORIZONTE DO OESTE / RO BUBALINA 3 3 3 3 16 16 16 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 OURO PRETO DO OESTE / RO BUBALINA 16 16 15 15 93 93 87 4 2 0 0 100 94 4 2 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 PARECIS / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 PIMENTA BUENO / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 PIMENTEIRAS DO OESTE / RO BUBALINA 5 5 5 5 18 18 18 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 PORTO VELHO / RO BUBALINA 13 13 13 13 65 65 59 2 4 0 0 100 91 3 6 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 PRESIDENTE MEDICI / RO BUBALINA 5 5 5 5 13 13 11 0 2 0 0 100 85 0 15 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 ROLIM DE MOURA / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 100 50 50 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 SANTA LUZIA D'OESTE / RO BUBALINA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 SAO FELIPE DO OESTE / RO BUBALINA 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 SAO MIGUEL DO GUAPORE / RO BUBALINA 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 SERINGUEIRAS / RO BUBALINA 3 3 3 3 12 12 3 7 2 0 0 100 25 58 17 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 TEIXEIROPOLIS / RO BUBALINA 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 THEOBROMA / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 0 1 0 0 100 67 0 33 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 URUPA / RO BUBALINA 1 1 1 1 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 VALE DO ANARI / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 100 50 0 50 0 0

DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2020.1 VALE DO PARAISO / RO BUBALINA 3 3 3 3 12 12 12 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0


